Health and Human Services Commission

Purchase Order

Payment Terr Net 30	0	Ship Via BEST WAY	Burchese Order	F	HSTX-3-0000311355
If advertised b	Prepaid & Allow y informal bid, Invitation for Offer, or Req terms, and conditions set forth in the adve	uest for Proposal; all	Date	Revision	Page
conforming re	sponses become a part of this numbered pu ods or services delivered meet or exceed nu	rchase order. Contrac	tor Shin To:		
All shipments, shipping papers, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order Number.		ntified	721 Thompson Dr Kerrville TX 78028 United States		
Vendor:	1900999880 8 SOUTH CENTRAL SUPPLY LLC 828 BETTERMAN DR PFLUGERVILLE TX 786605117 United States		Bill To:	Invoice-DSHS Accounts Payable HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES COMMISS 6711 S New Braunfels Ste 100 San Antonio TX 78223 United States	
			Fax: Email:	210/531-7883 SAHAccounting@c	lshs.texas.gov
			Purchaser:	Connell,Ron Lee	
Line-Sch	Inventory Item ID - Line Description	Class/Item Q	uantity UOM	PO Price	Extended Amt Due Date
Requester: H	:: HHSTX-3-0000220631 I. Lee Clancy				
	ncy@hhs.texas.gov				
Purchaser Na Phone #: 51	TN: H. Lee Clancy, 830-258-5211, H.C ame: Ron Connell 2-406-2666 onnell@hhs.texas.gov	ancy@nns.texas.g	V		
Contact: Joe Phone #: 51					
Contact: Joe Phone #: 51 Email: sales	e Martinez 2-367-0311	ced after Septembe	er 1, 2022.		
Contact: Joe Phone #: 51 Email: sales Goods and/o This purchas be cancelled	e Martinez 2-367-0311 @supplytexas.com	ed availability of law	ful appropriations by the Texa		Procurement Manual, and may
Contact: Joe Phone #: 51 Email: sales Goods and/o This purchas be cancelled	Martinez 2-367-0311 @supplytexas.com r services are to be delivered and invoi e order is contingent upon the continue at any time in whole or part without pe	d availability of law nalty.	ful appropriations by the Texa	****	Procurement Manual, and may

1-1		208-58	10.00	EA	141.85000	\$1,418.50	03/14/2023
	Software: Nuance Dragon Naturally Speaking Premium 13 (Non Cloud)						

Schedule Total \$1,418.50

Dispatch via Print

Health and Human Services Commission

Purchase Order

				Disp	oatch via Print
Payment Ter		Ship Via			0000044055
Net 30	Prepaid & Allow	BEST WAY	Purchase Order		0000311355
	by informal bid, Invitation for Offer, or Req		Date	Revision	Page
	s, terms, and conditions set forth in the adve		03/06/23		2
	esponses become a part of this numbered pu		Ship To:	5059 - Kerrville:721 Thompson Dr	
	oods or services delivered meet or exceed nu	imbered purchase order		HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	COMMISSION
requirements.				721 Thompson Dr	
	ts, shipping papers, invoices, and corresport rchase Order Number.	ondence must be identified		Kerrville TX 78028	
with our Pur	renase Order Number.			United States	
Vendor:	1900999880 8		Bill To:	Invoice-DSHS Accounts Payable	
venuor:	SOUTH CENTRAL SUPPLY LLC		DIII 10;	HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	COMMISSION
	828 BETTERMAN DR			6711 S New Braunfels	commission
	PFLUGERVILLE TX 786605117			Ste 100	
	United States			San Antonio TX 78223	
				United States	
			Fax:	210/531-7883	
			Email:	SAHAccounting@dshs.texas.gov	
			Purchaser:	Connell,Ron Lee	
Line-Sch	Inventory Item ID - Line Description	Class/Item Quantity	UOM	PO Price Extended Am	t Due Date
			Item Total	for Line 1 \$1,418.50	
			Tc4-1 D	0 Amount \$1.419.50	7
			1 otal P	O Amount \$1,418.50	_

No substitutions or cancellations are permitted without prior approval by Health & Human Services Commission. If contractor fails to deliver by promised delivery date (or reasonable time thereafter) or fails to meet requirements, Health & Human Services Commission reserves the right to purchase elsewhere and charge an increased cost and handling to contractor.

Over shipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment. The dispute resolution process provided for in Chapter 2260 of the Texas Government Code must be used by the Health & Human Services Commission and Contractor to attempt to resolve all disputes arising under the contract.

Performance under this purchase order is acceptance of the attached affirmations and terms and conditions.

Authorized By	
RCeef.	03/06/2023